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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

1x
614101

1x
4558952

1x
4549059

1x
6190378

2x
329801

1x
303401

1x
4114309

2x
302424

1x
9553

1x
4652261

2x
243124

1x
301001

4x
4515359

1x
302001

1x
6109813

4x
6092658

4x
6162541

1x
6188269

1x
242328

4x
6024020

1x
4502193

2x
4650500

2x
4164022

1x
6186020

2x
4220632

4x
6186016

4x
4187743

1x
6182185

3x
4529160

1x
4621548

1x
6101073

1x
6056292

2x
6097031



43
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4599547
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4651898
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6116974

3x
6092588
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6135606
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6097498
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4528482
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4613335
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4530028
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6186017
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4502089
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6186018
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4569836
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4252437
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6078605
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4211235
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6071229
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4533772
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4211764
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6116608
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4581225
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4211094
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4521187
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4210706
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6017048
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6060857
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LEGO® Friends
Maker Studio
LEGO.com/apps



All your LEGO® fun in one app

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.  
App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.

Check availability of LEGO LIFE in your country 
now on LEGO.com/life 
Ask parents’ permission first.

Auf LEGO.com/life erfährst du jetzt, ob LEGO  
LIFE in deinem Land verfügbar ist
Bitte frage erst deine Eltern um Erlaubnis.

Vérifie la disponibilité de LEGO LIFE dans ton pays sur  
LEGO.com/life
Demande d’abord l’autorisation d’un parent.

Consulta si LEGO LIFE está disponible en tu país 
en LEGO.com/life
Pide antes permiso a tus padres.

Verifica agora a disponibilidade de LEGO LIFE 
no teu país em LEGO.com/life
Pede primeiro permissão aos teus pais.

Ellenőrizd a LEGO LIFE elérhetőségét a lakóhelyeden,  
most a LEGO.com/life honlapon!
Először kérj engedélyt a szüleidtől!

Minidoll
yourself

Create

Share

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Brick and Knob configurations and  
the LIFE logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group.



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

Terms & Conditions apply

GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires sur 
ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une chance 
de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables
《条款及条件》适用

LEGO.com/productfeedback

LEGO, the LEGO logo and the FRIENDS logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group. 
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